
KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 
 

L.P. IMIĘ NAZWISKO PUNKTY 

1 SZYMAŃSKI BARTOSZ 99 

2 SKRZYPEK GRZEGORZ 97 

3 KOZIOŁ SANDRA 95 

4 RYŚ BARTOSZ 95 

5 GOŁDA GABRIEL 93 

6 MICHAŁOWSKI WŁODZIMIERZ 92 

7 GÓRECKI WOJCIECH 89 

8 BRUZDA RAFAŁ 87 

9 KUREK JACEK 84 

10 RYŚ PIOTR 81 

11 TURECKI KACPER 79 

12 BOCHENEK DARIUSZ 75 

13 MIŚKOWIEC JERZY 71 

14 PIETRZAK KRZYSZTOF 70 

15 STALMACH ZBIGNIEW JUNIOR 69 

16 PETKA KRZYSZTOF 65 

17 HAJDUK ALICJA 63 

18 NOWICKI MAREK 62 

19 KARAŚ KATARZYNA 60 

20 PIETRZAK TOMASZ 56 

21 WCISŁO KONRAD 55 

22 DŹWIG ANDRZEJ 55 

23 BEŁZA JANUSZ 55 

24 MARCHEWKA ARTUR 55 

25 GARYCKI ADRIAN 52 

26 PORĄBKA DARIUSZ 51 

27 PARYŁA PAWEŁ 49 

28 KURCZYNA ŁUKASZ 49 

29 CZYRNEK JAKUB 47 

30 PERZ SZYMON 46 

31 NOWAK MARIUSZ 46 

32 OSTANEK MICHAŁ 46 

33 SKRZYPEK ADRIAN 45 

34 MAŚLONG MIROSŁAW 45 

35 MIĘKINA JACEK 44 

36 KUREK KINGA 44 

37 RYŚ TOMASZ 42 

38 PERZ IZABELA 41 

39 KORCZAK DAMIAN 39 

40 ZALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 39 

41 WIERZBIŃSKI MARCIN 38 

42 BOROŃ SŁAWOMIR 38 

43 PARYŁA ALEKSANDRA 37 

44 KOLIŃSKI WITOLD 37 

45 KMIEĆ PAWEŁ 35 

46 WOLANIN MIKOŁAJ 33 



47 TURECKA JADWIGA 32 

48 PIEKARCZYK MICHAŁ 31 

49 STALMACH ZBIGNIEW  31 

50 JANIK GRZEGORZ 30 

51 BODNAR MICHAŁ 28 

52 POPEK ŁUKASZ 28 

53 FLOREK ARKADIUSZ 28 

54 SIUDA GABRIELA 27 

55 LODOWSKI JANUSZ 27 

56 GUZIK ALEKSANDRA 25 

57 WOJDYŁA DOMINIK 25 

58 STRUZIK MICHAŁ 23 

59 TRULKA ZBIGNIEW 22 

60 KUZIO WALDEMAR 22 

61 WIROŃSKI PIOTR 21 

62 ZIMNICKI TOMASZ 20 

63 NALEPA MACIEJ 19 

64 PEREK NIKODEM 19 

65 KUZIO MACIEJ 18 

66 PARTYKA RYSZARD 18 

67 SYREK RAFAŁ 18 

68 LEWICKI PIOTR 17 

69 URBAN PIOTR 17 

70 PTAK ALEKSANDER 16 

71 KOZIOŁ MARIOLA 15 

72 BOCHENEK MIROSŁAW 15 

73 TURECKI JAROSŁAW 15 

74 PAŹDZIERKIWICZ JULIA 12 

75 KOŁOS ARKADIUSZ 12 

76 ARENDARSKI MICHAŁ 12 

77 CELARY MATEUSZ 12 

78 PIĄSTKA MICHAŁ 12 

79 ZLEZARCZYK RAFAŁ 12 

80 FRYDRYCH WACŁAW 11 

81 WOJCIACZYK ANTONI 11 

82 FLAK STEFAN 10 

83 KULIŚ MATEUSZ 9 

84 WOJTASIK KAROL 9 

85 BATKO MARCIN 8 

86 GAJ MILENA 8 

87 PARYŁA PIOTR 8 

88 FILEK MACIEJ 8 

89 WOLANIN GRZEGORZ 8 

90 GÓRKA MICHAŁ 8 

91 GROMADA ARKADIUSZ 8 

92 RUDNY MAREK 8 

93 WIELOGÓRSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 8 

94 WOJTASIK MARIUSZ 8 

95 WOJTOŃ PRZEMYSŁAW 8 



96 GĘBAROWSKA ALEKSANDRA 7 

97 FRAŚ PAWEŁ 7 

98 FRAŚ ZBIGNIEW 7 

99 GIBAŁA MARCIN 7 

100 GUZIK IWONA 7 

101 KUCHNIA ANDRZEJ 7 

102 NOWAK BARTŁOMIEJ 7 

103 PULCHNY PIOTR 7 

104 FILIPEK ANGELIKA 6 

105 ZAKRZYŃSKI DOMINIK 6 

106 MOREK RADOSŁAW 6 

107 TALAGA SAMUEL 5 

108 GOCAŁ HUBERT 4 

109 MAŁAJOWICZ ŁUKASZ 4 

110 MALEC DOMINIK 3 

111 KORCZAK ANNA 2 

112 TRĘBACZ JAN 1 

 

GRUPA MŁODSZA 

 

L.P. NAZWISKO IMIĘ SUMA 

1 GÓRECKI WOJCIECH 89 

2 TURECKI KACPER 79 

3 WCISŁO KONRAD 55 

4 PARYŁA PAWEŁ 49 

5 PERZ SZYMON 46 

6 SKRZYPEK ADRIAN 45 

7 MIĘKINA JACEK 44 

8 PERZ IZABELA 41 

9 KORCZAK DAMIAN 39 

10 WOLANIN MIKOŁAJ 33 

11 PIEKARCZYK MICHAŁ 31 

12 BODNAR MICHAŁ 28 

13 SIUDA GABRIELA 27 

14 GUZIK ALEKSANDRA 25 

15 KUZIO MACIEJ 18 

16 PAŹDZIERKIWICZ JULIA 12 

17 BATKO MARCIN 8 

18 GAJ MILENA 8 

19 PARYŁA PIOTR 8 

20 GĘBAROWSKA ALEKSANDRA 7 

21 FILIPEK ANGELIKA 6 

 

 

 

 



GRUPA STARSZA 

L.P NAZWISKO IMIĘ SUMA 

1 KOZIOŁ SANDRA 95 

2 STALMACH ZBIGNIEW JUNIOR 69 

3 PETKA KRZYSZTOF 65 

4 KUREK KINGA 44 

5 WIERZBIŃSKI MARCIN 38 

6 PARYŁA ALEKSANDRA 37 

7 POPEK ŁUKASZ 28 

8 PEREK NIKODEM 19 

9 PTAK ALEKSANDER 16 

10 KOŁOS ARKADIUSZ 12 

11 FILEK MACIEJ 8 

12 WOLANIN GRZEGORZ 8 

13 ZAKRZYŃSKI DOMINIK 6 

14 MOREK RADOSŁAW 6 

15 TALAGA SAMUEL 5 

16 MALEC DOMINIK 3 

 

SENIORZY 

 

L.P. NAZWISKO IMIĘ SUMA 

1 SZYMAŃSKI BARTOSZ 99 

2 SKRZYPEK GRZEGORZ 97 

3 RYŚ BARTOSZ 95 

4 GOŁDA GABRIEL 93 

5 MICHAŁOWSKI WŁODZIMIERZ 92 

6 BRUZDA RAFAŁ 87 

7 KUREK JACEK 84 

8 RYŚ PIOTR 81 

9 BOCHENEK DARIUSZ 75 

10 MIŚKOWIEC JERZY 71 

11 PIETRZAK KRZYSZTOF 70 

12 HAJDUK ALICJA 63 

13 NOWICKI MAREK 62 

14 KARAŚ KATARZYNA 60 

15 PIETRZAK TOMASZ 56 

16 DŹWIG ANDRZEJ 55 

17 BEŁZA JANUSZ 55 

18 MARCHEWKA ARTUR 55 

19 GARYCKI ADRIAN 52 

20 PORĄBKA DARIUSZ 51 

21 KURCZYNA ŁUKASZ 49 

22 CZYRNEK JAKUB 47 

23 NOWAK MARIUSZ 46 

24 OSTANEK MICHAŁ 46 

25 MAŚLONG MIROSŁAW 45 

26 RYŚ TOMASZ 42 



27 ZALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 39 

28 BOROŃ SŁAWOMIR 38 

29 KOLIŃSKI WITOLD 37 

30 KMIEĆ PAWEŁ 35 

31 TURECKA JADWIGA 32 

32 STALMACH ZBIGNIEW  31 

33 JANIK GRZEGORZ 30 

34 FLOREK ARKADIUSZ 28 

35 LODOWSKI JANUSZ 27 

36 WOJDYŁA DOMINIK 25 

37 STRUZIK MICHAŁ 23 

38 TRULKA ZBIGNIEW 22 

39 KUZIO WALDEMAR 22 

40 WIROŃSKI PIOTR 21 

41 ZIMNICKI TOMASZ 20 

42 NALEPA MACIEJ 19 

43 PARTYKA RYSZARD 18 

44 SYREK RAFAŁ 18 

45 LEWICKI PIOTR 17 

46 URBAN PIOTR 17 

47 KOZIOŁ MARIOLA 15 

48 BOCHENEK MIROSŁAW 15 

49 TURECKI JAROSŁAW 15 

50 ARENDARSKI MICHAŁ 12 

51 CELARY MATEUSZ 12 

52 PIĄSTKA MICHAŁ 12 

53 ZLEZARCZYK RAFAŁ 12 

54 FRYDRYCH WACŁAW 11 

55 WOJCIACZYK ANTONI 11 

56 FLAK STEFAN 10 

57 KULIŚ MATEUSZ 9 

58 WOJTASIK KAROL 9 

59 GÓRKA MICHAŁ 8 

60 GROMADA ARKADIUSZ 8 

61 RUDNY MAREK 8 

62 WIELOGÓRSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 8 

63 WOJTASIK MARIUSZ 8 

64 WOJTOŃ PRZEMYSŁAW 8 

65 FRAŚ PAWEŁ 7 

66 FRAŚ ZBIGNIEW 7 

67 GIBAŁA MARCIN 7 

68 GUZIK IWONA 7 

69 KUCHNIA ANDRZEJ 7 

70 NOWAK BARTŁOMIEJ 7 

71 PULCHNY PIOTR 7 

72 GOCAŁ HUBERT 4 

73 MAŁAJOWICZ ŁUKASZ 4 

74 KORCZAK ANNA 2 

75 TRĘBACZ JAN 1 

 


